
Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Khategaon APMC  72.10  7,210.00  7210 -  7,210.00 2026-02-06

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Loharda APMC  67.50  6,750.00  6750 -  6,750.00 2026-01-22

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Bagli APMC  61.70  6,170.00  6170 -  5,900.00 2026-01-10

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Khategaon  46.91  4,691.00  4691 -  4,691.00 2025-10-31

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Loharda  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-10-07

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Kannod  56.00  5,600.00  5600 -  5,500.00 2025-09-19

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other Loharda  54.00  5,400.00  5400 -  5,400.00 2025-09-18

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Dewas  46.50  4,650.00  4650 -  4,650.00 2025-08-01

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Bagli  50.10  5,010.00  5010 -  5,010.00 2025-07-05

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other Bagli  71.01  7,101.00  7101 -  6,801.00 2025-04-28

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Tur/Arhar-Organic Khategaon  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-03-26

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other Khategaon  67.45  6,745.00  7401 -  7,401.00 2024-01-05

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Khategaon  90.00  9,000.00  9000 -  9,000.00 2023-08-07

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other Dewas  37.01  3,701.00  3701 -  3,701.00 2022-12-28
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